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Leota Semi Flush Ceiling Light
By Alora Mood

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 335 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37.22

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/9W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8"W x 8.63"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Low Voltage Electronic

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Chrome

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Clear

Specifications

Description

The Leota Semi Flush Ceiling Light is like a piece
of fine jewelry for your home. Hung like a pearl on
a delicate ring, the frosted globe provides soft
illumination. The surrounding clear shade adds
visual depth and modernizes the piece. Perfect
for a kitchen or anywhere you need a touch of
subtle glam.

Shown in chrome / clear
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